
6A
District OAP Planning Chair E-Mail 1 E-Mail 2 Bi-District Pair B-iDistrict Host Year Bi-District Site and Date Area Number Area Host Area Site & Date Region

1 Billye Lucas - Ysleta ISD billye.lucas@gmail.com A 2015 1
2 Drew Weesner - Frenship dweesner@frenship.us A 2016 1
3 Clay Freeman - Abilene clayton.freeman@abileneisd.org B 2015 1 ktbirdtx@yahoo.com Snyder 
4 Sarah Tomasi - North Crowley sebrech88@yahoo.com B 2016 1 Katie Spence 4/16/15

REG 1 UT Arlington
5 Kim Blann - Keller ISD Kim.blann@kellerisd.net A 2015 2 Missy Head 4/16/15
6 Kevin Westbrook - Marcus westbrookj@lisd.net kwestbrook91@yahoo.com A 2016 2 headj@lisd.net Lewisville: The Colony
7 Candace Harris - LD  Bell CandaceHooper@hebisd.edu candace109@hotmail.com B 2015 2
8 Sean Russell - Duncanville bbadger87sr@gmail.com srussell@duncanvilleisd.org B 2016 2

9 Michael Holloman - RL Turner hollomonm@cfbisd.edu A 2015 1
12 Jill Wilkinson - Midway jillawilkinson@yahoo.com jill.wilkinson@midwayisd.org A 2016 1
10 Cliff McClelland - Richardson cliff.mcclelland@risd.org writer@talesfromthescriptproductions.com B 2015 1 TBA
11 Matthew Mitchell - Rockwall matthew.mitchell@rockwallisd.org emmcubed@icloud.com B 2016 1 TBA

REG 2 Baylor
13 Cheryl Painter - Pflugerville cheryl.painter@pfisd.net cheryl@linuxbrew.com A 2015 2 Greg Stanley 4/15/15
14 Bobby Malone - Austin Anderson bobby.malone@austinisd.org bobby.malone@ymail.com A 2016 2 GSTANLEY@CSISD.ORG College Station
15 Christopher Stowe - Montgomery cstowe@misd.org chris@christopherstowe.com B 2015 2
16 Frank Chuter - Kingwood frank.chuter@humble.k12.tx.us frank_chuter@me.com B 2016 2

17 Timothy Estelle - Cy Fair ISD Timothy.estelle@cfisd.net timothy.estelle@gmail.com A 2015 1
18 Walter Lane - Houston Aldine wlane@aldine.k12.tx.us A 2016 1
19 Kathy Gallas-Beyer Katy Cinco Ranch kathrineigallas-beyer@katyisd.org kgallas.beyer@gmail.com B 2015 1 jerry.ivins@sjcd.edu San Jac Central
20 Norma Thomas - HISD NThomas6@houstonisd.org B 2016 1 Jerry Ivins 4/17/15

REG 3 San Jac
21 Kelly Lawrence - Deer Park klawrence@dpisd.org kelly.lynn.lawrence@gmail.com A 2015 2 Jerry Ivins 4/18/15
24 Laurel Powell - Dickinson Lpowell@dickinsonisd.org Llpowell2001@yahoo.com A 2016 2 jerry.ivins@sjcd.edu San Jac Central
22 Tim Unroe - Pearland Dawson unroet@pearlandisd.org B 2015 2
23 TBA TBA B 2016 2

25 Carla Schumann - Smithson Valley carla.schumann@comalisd.org scotschu007@hotmail.com A 2015 1
28 Kary Driesse - Southwest kdriesse@swisd.net kdriesse94@gmail.com A 2016 1
26 SA Churchill NO INFO PROVIDED B 2015 1 mavila6@saisd.net SA Jefferson
27 David Nanny - Warren david.nanny@nisd.net dramabob@hotmail.com B 2016 1 Michael Avila 4/17/15

REG 4 SA Jefferson
29 RAQUEL MARTINE-YANEZ - Del Rio raquel.martine@sfdr-cisd.org rach8mart@gmail.com A 2015 2 Michael Alebis 4/18/15
30 Sharyland - OAP Chair NO INFO PROVIDED A 2016 2 earthday55@aol.com PSJA Southwest
31 Gilbert Zepeda- PSJA North gilberto.zepeda@psjaisd.us gilberto_zepeda@hotmail.com B 2015 2
32 Joe Rodriguez - Hanna jnrodriguez@bisd.us goddeus@rgv.rr.com B 2016 2
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1 Carolyn Mackey - El Paso ISD camackey@episd.org A 2015 1
2 Billye Lucas - Ysleta ISD billye.lucas@gmail.com A 2016 1
3 Denise Olson - Amarillo ISD denise.olson@amaisd.org Judy.Gomez@amaisd.org B 2015 1 aharriman@seminole.k12.tx.us Seminole HS
4 Justin Radcliffe - Abilene Cooper justin.radcliffe@abileneisd.org B 2016 1 Abbie Harriman 4/16/15

REG 1 Texas Tech
5 David Kersh - Chisholm Trail tkersh@ems-isd.net tdkersh@gmail.com A 2015 2 Kim Blann 4/18/15
6 N Richland Hills Birdville NO INFO PROVIDED A 2016 2 Kim.blann@kellerisd.net Keller ISD
7 Ft Worth Sunset NO INFO PROVIDED B 2015 2
8 Lisa Wright - Cleburne lisa.wright@cleburne.k12.tx.us jlwright10@sbcglobal.net B 2016 2

9 Missy Head - Lewisville ISD headj@lisd.net A 2015 1
11 Micahel Valentie - Newman Smith valentinem@cfbisd.edu putterr@cfbisd.edu A 2016 1
13 Valena Cox - Farmersville HS vcox@farmersvilleisd.net valenacox@hotmail.com B 2015 1 ltabor@coppellisd.com Coppell HS
14 Jeannie Spaniel - Ennis jeannie.spaniel@ennis.k12.tx.us jeanniejo1964@yahoo.com B 2016 1 Lisa Tabor 4/18/15

REG 2 SFA
10 Amy Dunn - Denison adunn@denisonisd.net A 2015 2 Larry Wisdom 4/18/15
12 Holly Stone - Royse City hstone1221@hotmail.com stoneh@rcisd.org A 2016 2 wisdoml@van.sprnet.org Van HS
15 Travis House - Pine Tree thouse@ptisd.org texas_thespian@yahoo.com B 2015 2
16 Gloria McLuckie - Corsicana gmcluckie@cisd.org gloriamcluckie54@gmail.com B 2016 2

17 Glenn Price - University HS glenn.price@wacoisd.org gcpdance@gmail.com A 2015 1
18 Tim Johnston - Huntsville Hhsdrama@me.com Tjohnston@huntsville-isd.org A 2016 1
19 Rod Sheffield - Magnolia rsheffield@magnoliaisd.org B 2015 1 Gary.Cooper@lonestar.edu LSC - Tomball
20 Norma Thomas - HISD NThomas6@houstonisd.org B 2016 1 Gary Cooper 4/18/15

REG 3 San Jac
21 Travis Poe - Barbers Hill tpoe@bhisd.net bhthespian@yahoo.com A 2015 2 Scott Vernon 4/18/15
22 Michelle Perkins - Vidor HS miperkins@vidorisd.org micerp@yahoo.com A 2016 2 svernon@lee.edu Lee College
23 Lisa herrera - Texas City lherrera@tcisd.org lher72394@aol.com B 2015 2
24 Rebecca Walters - George Ranch rwalters@lcisd.org lomeyer@lcisd.org B 2016 2

25 Rachael Koske - Dripping Springs rachael.koske@dsisd.txed.net rachaelkoske@gmail.com A 2015 1
26 Guillermo De Leon Bastrop ISD gdeleon@bisdtx.org A 2016 1
27 Carlos Martinez- Memorial HS carlos.martinez@eisd.net carlosmtz0@hotmail.com B 2015 1 carla.schumann@comalisd.org Smithson Valley HS
28 Michael Avila - Jefferson michaelavila77@gmail.com mavila6@saisd.net B 2016 1 Carla Schumann 4/18/15

REG 4 TBA
29 Adolfo  Flores - Eagle Pass Winn aflo61@yahoo.com aflores2@eaglepassisd.net A 2015 2 Kim Fredewrick 4/18/15
30 Charlotte Brown - GP cbrown1@g-pisd.org charsey777@gmail.com A 2016 2 kfreder@delmar.edu Del Mar College
31 Rio Grande City NO INFO PROVIDED B 2015 2
32 PSJA Southwest NO INFO PROVIDED B 2016 2
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1 Lyndie Davis - Bushland texas_tl5@yahoo.com lyndie.davis@bushlandisd.org A 2015 1
2 Katie Spence - Contest Manager kspence@snyderisd.net ktbirdtx@yahoo.com A 2016 1
3 Elva Chavez - San Elizario elchavez@seisd.net B 2015 1 dshaw@midlandisd.net Midland Lee
4 Kristina Reese kkeesee@andrews.esc18.net B 2016 1 Deb Shaw 4/18/15

REG 1 Tx Tech
5 Tom Woody - Vernon tom.woody@vernonisd.org twoody@cebridge.net A 2015 2 Diane Cody 4/18/15
6 Kris Allen - Mineral Wells kallen@mwisd.net A 2016 2 dianecody@sbcglobal.net Graham Civic
7 Brent Batch - Godley bbatch@godleyisd.net B 2015 2
8 Christian Sanders - Castleberry CHRISTIANSANDERS@GMAIL.COM sandersc@castleberryisd.net B 2016 2

9 Courtney Bobo - Krum courtney.bobo@krumisd.net cbobo59@gmail.com A 2015 1
10 Denise Schulte - North Hills Prep deniseschulte@me.com dschulte@uplifteducation.org A 2016 1
11 Romeal Johnson - Dallas ISD romjohnson@dallasisd.org B 2015 1 headj@lisd.net Flower Mound HS
12 Jimmy Smith - Princeton jlsmith_theatre@yahoo.com B 2016 1 Missy Head 4/18/15

REG 2 A&M Commerce
13 Daniel Gambill - Crandall dgambill@crandall-isd.net gambilldg@yahoo.com A 2015 2 Denise Weatherly-Green 4/17/15
14 Larry Wisdom - Van Wisdoml@van.sprnet.org Lwisdom@aol.com A 2016 2 dwgr@tjc.edu Tyler JC
15 Pittsburg NO INFO PROVIDED B 2015 2
16 Gilmer NO INFO PROVIDED B 2016 2

17 Mandy Connor - Waco Connally mconner@connally.org manacotta@hotmail.com A 2015 1
18 Eric Cates - Palestine ecates@palestineschools.org mistercteacher@yahoo.com A 2016 1
19 Kim Funderburk - Carthage Kfunderburk@carthageisd.org B 2015 1 Jill Henson Buffalo
20 Leslie Ashby - Hudson ashby@hudsonisd.org lsashby@gmail.com B 2016 1 hensonjy@buffaloisd.net 4/16/15

REG 3 Atascocita HS
21 William Wagner - La Grange wagnerb@lgisd.net wdwagner84@hotmail.com A 2015 2 Mike Doggitt 4/18/15
22 Norma Thomas - HISD NThomas6@houstonisd.org A 2016 2 MDogit@aol.com Spring HS
23 Aline Knighton - Huffman aknighton@huffmanisd.net B 2015 2
24 Mike Gentry - Orangefield mgentry@gt.rr.com mdubose@orangefieldisd.com B 2016 2

25 Tammy Ballard - Liberty Hill tballard@libertyhill.txed.net ballard.tammy@yahoo.com A 2015 1
26 Leslie Buesing - Gonzales leslie.buesing@gonzales.txed.net lesliebuesing40@gmail.com A 2016 1
29 Robert Mumme - Lytle mummerobert@gmail.com mumme1@myexcel.com B 2015 1 maurice.harris@nisd.net SA Marshall
30 Deva Brown - Poteet raedeva@yahoo.com dbrown@poteetisd.org B 2016 1 Maurice Harris 4/18/15

REG 4 TX A&M CC
27 Magda Mirelez - Bay City Mmirelez@bcblackcats.net Magda.mirelez@gmail.com A 2015 2 Clayton Berger 4/18/15
28 Jenifer Knezek - Needville HS knezekj@needvilleisd.com j_t_knezek@me.com A 2016 2 cberger@iisd1.org Industrial
31 Bobbi Bowler - Ingelside ibacting@yahoo.com bobbi.bowler@inglesideisd.org B 2015 2
32 Progresso NO INFO PROVIDED B 2016 2
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1 Childress NO INFO PROVIDED A 2015 1
2 Kerry Moore - Muleshoe kmoore@muleshoeisd.net A 2016 1
3 Gary Davis - Denver City gary.davis@dcisd.org B 2015 1 Abbie Harriman Seminole
4 Vlanney Olivas - Tornillo olivasv@tisd.us B 2016 1 aharriman@seminole.k12.tx.us 4/14/15

REG 1 Angelo State
5 Kara Garlitz - Big Lake Reagan kara.garlitz@reagancountyisd.net kara.garlitz@ttu.edu A 2015 2 Laura Smith 4/18/15
6 Mike Carter - Ballinger mike.carter@ballingerisd.net A 2016 2 laura.smith@saisd.org Angelo State
7 Bill Foster - Bangs bill.foster@bangsisd.net bfosterlandandcattle@gmail.com B 2015 2
8 Jason Cochran - Eastland jcochran@astland.esc14.net dmcochran2004@yahoo.com B 2016 2

9 Shawn Duthie- Holliday shawn.duthie@hollidayisd.net A 2015 1
10 Jon Skupin - S&S Jon.skupin@sscisd.net A 2016 1
15 Deedra Smallwood - New Boston dsmallwood@nbschools.net thesmallwoods@windstream.net B 2015 1 robgrob25@gmail.com Grayson College
16 Terry McGonagill - Mt Vernon tmcgonagill@mtvernonisd.net tmcgonagill@gmail.com B 2016 1 Robin Robinson 4/17/15

REG 2 Tyler JC
11 Aimee Kasprzyk kasprzyk@hillsboroisd.org A 2015 2 Holly Stone 4/15/15
12 Maggie Mizell - Kemp maggie.mizell@kempisd.org qnmab2@aol.com A 2016 2 stoneh@rcisd.org Royce City
13 Commerce NO INFO PROVIDED B 2015 2
14 Kristina Johnson - Quitman johnsonk@quitmanisd.net mizec@quitmanisd.net B 2016 2

17 Dan Noll - White Oak nolld@woisd.net A 2015 1
18 Patti Pitts - Rice ppitts@rice-isd.org A 2016 1
19 James Lenamon - McGregor jlenamon@mcgregor-isd.org B 2015 1 jill.wilkinson@midwayisd.org Waco Midway HS
20 Jonathon McHaney - Cameron Yoe jmchaney@cameronisd.net B 2016 1 Jill Wilkinson 4/16/15

REG 3 Blinn 
21 Jill Henson - Buffalo hensonjy@buffaloisd.net A 2015 2 Scott Allen 4/18/15
22 Guy Harrison - San Augustine gharrison@saisd.us gharrison5147@wildblue.net A 2016 2 rallen4@houstonisd.org HSPVA
23 Kandy McBride - East Chambers mcbride@eastchambers.net kandymc@gmail.com B 2015 2
24 Bryan Blanar - Boling bblanar@bolingisd.net B 2016 2

25 Lago Vista NO INFO PROVIDED A 2015 1
26 Marion NO INFO PROVIDED A 2016 1
27 Jason Howard - Goliad jhoward@goliadisd.org spursnut_ss@yahoo.com B 2015 1 jconn@trisd.esc2.net Three Rivers HS
30 JoAnn Stacy - Hebbronville joann.stacy@jhcisd.net jastacy@yahoo.com B 2016 1 Jimmy Conn 4/18/14

REG 4 MacArthur HS
28 Halletsville NO INFO PROVIDED A 2015 2 Darleen Totten 4/18/15
29 Mathis NO INFO PROVIDED A 2016 2 dtotten@aliceisd.esc2.net Alice HS
31 San Diego NO INFO PROVIDED B 2015 2
32 Debra Thomas - Idea Quest Prep debra.thomas@ideapublicschools.org tostitos55@gmail.com B 2016 2
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1 Kelley Tucker - West Texas kelley.tucker@region16.net kelleytucker74@gmail.com A 2015 1
2 Kenneth Shields - Shamrock kenneth.shields@region16.net A 2016 1
3 Tony Hanke - Vega tony.hanke@region16.net ahanke777@yahoo.com B 2015 1 runnels@wbu.edu Wayland Baptist
4 Alan Berry - Hale Center aeberry63@gmail.com B 2016 1 Marti Runnels 4/18/15

REG 1 Odessa
5 Mike Michaleson - Plains mmichaleson@plainsisd.net A 2015 2 Deb Shaw 4/17/15
7 Hawley NO INFO PROVIDED A 2016 2 dshaw@midlandisd.net Midland Lee
6 Kittie Gibson - Van Horn kgibson@ccaisd.net bkgibson@windstream.net B 2015 2
8 Ozona NO INFO PROVIDED B 2016 2

9 Lori Cox  - Olney lcox@olneyisd.net lori.g.cox@gmail.com A 2015 1
11 Brent Herndon - Collinsville baherndo@collinsvilleisd.org herndon.brent.a@gmail.com A 2016 1
10 Shelley Williams - Goldthwaite s.williams@goldisd.net B 2015 1 dianecody@sbcglobal.net Graham
12 Mickie Jackson - Frost mickie.jackson@frostisd.org mickie.jackson@frostisd.org B 2016 1 Diane Cody 4/16/15

REG 2 Grayson
13 Todd Lintzen - Blue Ridge todd.lintzen@brisd.net stacey.raymer@brisd.net A 2015 2 Terry McGonagill 4/18/15
14 Tommy Long - Martins Mill tlong@circlelcc.com circlelcc@gmail.com A 2016 2 tmcgonagill@mtvernonisd.com Mt Vernon
15 Tommy Long - Simms Bowie tlong@circlelcc.com circlelcc@gmail.com B 2015 2
16 Sandy Spears - Gladewater Union Grove spearss@ugisd.org B 2016 2

17 Crawford NO INFO PROVIDED A 2015 1
18 Beth Alton - Moody beth_alton@moodyisd.org A 2016 1
19 TBA - Hubbard TBA B 2015 1 c.moore@groesbeckisd.net Groesbeck
20 Kayce Brown - Centerville kbrown@centerville.k12.tx.us B 2016 1 Cody Moore 4/13/15

REG 3 Panola
21 Alto NO INFO PROVIDED A 2015 2 Karen King 4/14/15
22 Claire Windham - Shelbyville clairew@shlebyville.k12.tx.us mcwindham@hotmail.com A 2016 2 kking@panola.edu Panola College
23 Guy Harrison - San Augustin gharrison@saisd.us gharrison5147@wildblue.net B 2015 2
24 Kristi Heid - Sabine Pass B 2016 2

25 Susan Meyer - Milano smeyer@milanoisd.net A 2015 1
26 Normangee NO INFO PROVIDED A 2016 1
27 Jacki Maenius _ Mason jacki.maenius@masonisd.net jackimaenius40@gmail.com B 2015 1 Michael.Fisher@pfisd.net Pflugerville Hendrickson
29 Lisa Conoly - Brackett HS lisa.conoly@brackettisd.net redbirdranch@gmail.com B 2016 1 Michael Fisher 4/17/15

REG 4 Texas A&M - CC
28 Trey Lawrence - Shiner lawrencet@shinerisd.net A 2015 2 Selena Pereida 4/14/15
30 Kenneth Rohrbach - Three Rivers krohrbach@trisd.org A 2016 2 cbrown1@g-pisd.org Gregory-Portland
31 Premont NO INFO PROVIDED B 2015 2
32 Lasara NO INFO PROVIDED B 2016 2
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1 Teresa Robison - Follett ISD teresa.robison@region16.net A 2015 1
2 Groom NO INFO PROVIDED A 2016 1
3 Frank Davis - Channing frank.davis7711@gmail.com B 2015 1 bscroggins@canyonisd.net Canyon HS
4 Joanna Martinez - Lazbuddie joanna.martinez@lazbuddieisd.org B 2016 1 Cy Scroggins 4/14/15

REG 1 South Plains
5 Carla James - Whiteface cjames@whitefaceschool.net cwjames@windstream.net A 2015 2 E. Don Williams 4/18/15
6 Ann Callaway - Meadow ann.callaway@meadowisd.net jiancall@nts-online.net A 2016 2 don.williams@lcu.edu Lubbock Christian
7 Nelsonb Coulter - Guthrie ncoulter@guthriecsd.net nelsonwcoulter@gmail.com B 2015 2
8 Karen Longand - Munday Karenlongan@hotmail.com B 2016 2

9 Jodi Kotys - Sierra Blanca jkotys@sierrablancaisd.net jkotys@aol.com A 2015 1
10 Vonda Warren - Wink vwarren@wlisd.esc18.net tvwarren@sbcglobal.net A 2016 1
11 Wayne Henderson - Sands whenderson@esc17.net B 2015 1 Carl Beery Moore Midland College
12 Kelly Ricardson - Hermleigh krichardson@hermleigh.esc14.net B 2016 1 carlbeery@grandecom.net 4/16/15

REG 2 ACU
13 Cliff Gilmore - Aspermont cgilmore@aspermont.esc14.net A 2015 2 Bobby Robinson 4/18/15
15 Ginger Vinson - Eula vinsong@eulaisd.net A 2016 2 brobinson_br_43@yahoo.com Clyde
14 Ty Stevens - Sterling City ty.stevens@netxv.net B 2015 2
16 Patsy Hall - Richland Springs ptsyhall@yahoo.com B 2016 2

17 David Stout - Bryson dstout@brysonisd.net A 2015 1
18 Curtis Haley - Lingleville chaley@lingleville.us A 2016 1
19 Sidney NO INFO PROVIDED B 2015 1 mindy.pope@sville.us Stephenville HS
20 Stephen Sugg - Blum stephen.sugg@blumisd.net stsugg@hotmail.com B 2016 1 Mindy Pope 4/18/15

REG 3 Tarleton
21 Greg Enis - Slidell genis@slidellisd.net gregenis@embarqmail.com A 2015 2 Robin Robinson 4/15/15
22 DeAnna Tart - Trinidad deanna.tart@trinidadisd.com A 2016 2 robgrob25@gmail.com Grayson
23 Tommy Long - Miller Grove tlong@circlelcc.com circlelcc@gmail.com B 2015 2
24 Tommy Long - Saltillo tlong@circlelcc.com circlelcc@gmail.com B 2016 2

25 Elizabeth Dickison - Lometa edickison@lometaisd.net A 2015 1
26 Travis Walker - Abbott travis.walker@abbottisd.org travis-walker@sbcglobal.net A 2016 1
27 Sherrie Chesser - Kennard schesser@kennardisd.net B 2015 1 natasha.tolleson@gmail.com Temple
28 Micahel Powell - Chireno michael.powell@chirenoisd.org mikemandypowell@yahoo.com B 2016 1 Natasha Tolleson 4/14/15

REG 4 Blinn
29 High Island NO INFO PROVIDED A 2015 2 Guillermo DeLeon 4/15/15
30 Megan Spinn - Dime Box megan.spinn@gmail.com megan.spinn@dimebox.txed.net A 2016 2 gdeleon@bisdtx.org Bastrop
31 Orlie Wolfenbarger - Comstock okwolf@comstockisd.net B 2015 2
32 Runge NO INFO PROVIDED B 2016 2
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